ƜƜ High Performance Dry Bath - Heating
ƜƜ High Performance Dry Bath - Heating & Cooling
- Designed for Multi-functional Dry Bath.
- Ideal for Enzyme Reactions, Inactivation of Sera, Incubation,
and Other Laboratory Procedures.
- Precise Temperature Control : ž0,2 Ɖ Accuracy.
HB-48-Set
HB-R48-Set

www.witeg.de 47
HeHeat ing, Block/ Dry Bath
Ordering Information
DH.WHB00148 Dry Bath-Heating, HB-48 Unit Only
DH.WHB00149ӈ Dry Bath-Heating Package, HB-48-Set
with BLC548 Block for 1,5 ml Tubes, 48 holes
DH.WHB00196 Dry Bath-Heating, HB-96 Unit Only
DH.WHB00197ӈ Dry Bath-Heating Package, HB-96-Set
with Two BLC548 Blocks for 1,5 ml Tubes, 96 holes
DH.WHB00198 Dry Bath-Heating Dual Control, HB-96D Unit Only
DH.WHB00199ӈ Dry Bath-Heating HB-96D-Set
with Two BLC548 Blocks for 1,5 ml tubes, 96 holes
Optional Accessories
DH.WHB510596ӈ Block, BLC596, 0,2 ml PCR Tube,  96 holes
DH.WHB510570ӈ Block, BLC570, 0,5 ml Centrifuge Tube, 63 holes
DH.WHB511548ӈ Block, BLC548, 1,5 ml Centrifuge Tube, 48 holes
DH.WHB521248ӈ Block, BLT248, for ҍ12 mm Test Tube, 48 holes
DH.WHB521335ӈ Block, BLT335, for ҍ13 mm Test Tube, 30 holes
DH.WHB521535ӈ Block, BLT535, for ҍ15 mm Test Tube, 30 holes
DH.WHB521628ӈ Block, BLT628, for ҍ16,5 mm Test Tube, 24 holes
DH.WHB521828ӈ Block, BLT828, for ҍ18 mm Test Tube, 24 holes
DH.WHB531515ӈ Block, BLC515, 15 ml Conical Tube, 15 holes
DH.WHB535008ӈ Block, BLC008, 50 ml Conical Tube,   8 holes
DH.WHB500101 Block Extraction Tongs, BLE101
ӈ1ſBlock Extraction Tongs, BLE101 included
Ƙ If you order BLT series Block, please make sure your test tube size is exact same
with your order one.
Validation (IQ, OQ & PQ) Service
DH.WHB30148    Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), DBV148, for HB-48
DH.WHB30196 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), DBV196, for HB-96
DH.WHB30198 Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), DBV198, for HB-96D
<Continued from...ŰŰwitegűűWiseTherm˓˓HB High-performance Dry Bath-Heating >
BLC596 BLC570 BLC548 BLT248 BLT335
BLT535 BLT628 BLT828 BLC515 BLC008
BLE101

www.witeg.de 49
HeHeat ing Block Heat ing & Cooling
Ordering Information
DH.WHB00248 Dry Bath-Heating & Cooling, HB-R48 Unit Only
DH.WHB00249ӈ Dry Bath-Heating & Cooling Package, HB-R48-Set
with BLC548 Block for 1,5 ml Tubes, 48holes
Optional Accessories
DH.WHB510596ӈ Block, BLC596, 0,2 ml PCR Tube,  96 holes
DH.WHB510570ӈ Block, BLC570, 0,5 ml Centrifuge Tubeſ63 holes
DH.WHB511548ӈ Block, BLC548, 1,5 ml Centrifuge Tubeſ48 holes
DH.WHB521248ӈ Block, BLT248, for ҍ12 mm Test Tube, 48 holes
DH.WHB521335ӈ Block, BLT335, for ҍ13 mm Test Tube, 30 holes
DH.WHB521535ӈ Block, BLT535, for ҍ15 mm Test Tube, 30 holes
DH.WHB521628ӈ Block, BLT628, for ҍ16,5 mm Test Tube, 24 holes
DH.WHB521828ӈ Block, BLT828, for ҍ18 mm Test Tube, 24 holes
DH.WHB531515ӈ Block, BLC515, 15 ml Conical Tube, 15 holes
DH.WHB535008ӈ Block, BLC008, 50 ml Conical Tube,  8 holes
DH.WHB500101 Block Extraction Tongs, BLE101
ӈ1ſBlock Extraction Tongs, BLE101 included
Ƙ If you order BLT series Block, please make sure your test tube size is exact same
with your order one.
Validation (IQ, OQ & PQ) Service
DH.WHB30248  Validation Service(IQ, OQ & PQ), DBRV248, for HB-R48
<Continued from...ŰŰwitegűűWiseTherm˓˓HB-R High-performance Dry Bath-Heating 폈폈크Cooling >
BLC596 BLC570 BLC548 BLT248 BLT335
BLT535 BLT628 BLT828 BLC515 BLC008
BLE101